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 41 43IKEJA  4 05-2021404 B2038244 -2-4 0 0 25638 NIGERIA

 45 46ILUPEJU  4 04-2021404 B2040978 -1-5 0 0 45638 NIGERIA

 34 34MARYLAND  4 05-2021404 B2045980  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 31 30ILORIN CENTRAL  4 03-2021404 B2047107  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA

 35 33IKEJA GOLDEN  4 05-2021404 B2053312  2-2 0 0 45638 NIGERIA

 23 19LAGOS MAINLAND  4 04-2021404 B2054237  4-4 0 0 85638 NIGERIA

 49 35ILUPEJU DIAMOND  4 04-2021404 B2059865  14-1 0 0 155638 NIGERIA

 25 21ADO-EKITI CENTRAL  4 01-2021404 B2063467  4-1 0 0 55638 NIGERIA

 72 62IKEJA METRO  4 05-2021404 B2065210  10-3 0 0 135638 NIGERIA

 14 14IKEJA PEARL  4 05-2021404 B2078808  0-2 0 0 25638 NIGERIA

 20 20LAGOS CENTRAL  4 05-2021404 B2088379  0-3 0 0 35638 NIGERIA

 49 25OSOGBO LIVINGSPRING  4 03-2021404 B2097500  24 0 0 0 245638 NIGERIA

 41 40IKEJA VIVA L'AMOUR  4 05-2021404 B2097501  1-1 0 0 25638 NIGERIA

 16 18IKEJA EXCELLENCE  4 05-2021404 B2101904 -2-6 0 0 45638 NIGERIA

 21 21IKEJA D'IVY  4 05-2021404 B2102612  0-4 0 0 45638 NIGERIA

 24 14ILORIN METROPOLITAN  4 04-2021404 B2103322  10 0 0 0 105638 NIGERIA

 28 27LAGOS PADDLES  4 04-2021404 B2106111  1-2 0 0 35638 NIGERIA

 14 13IKEJA ELITE  4 12-2020404 B2107499  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA

 27 22OSOGBO METROPOLITAN  4 05-2021404 B2108208  5-2 0 0 75638 NIGERIA

 24 22LAGOS OREGUN  4 05-2021404 B2108209  2 0 0 0 25638 NIGERIA

 40 34ADO METROPOLITAN  4 03-2021404 B2108797  6-1 0 0 75638 NIGERIA

 35 35IFE MODEL  4 05-2021404 B2108903  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 14 10ILORIN GOLDEN  4 05-2021404 B2115068  4-3 0 0 75638 NIGERIA

 33 32IKEJA NEW ERA  4 04-2021404 B2115070  1-14 0 0 155638 NIGERIA

 22 20LAGOS ROYAL  4 05-2021404 B2115244  2-9 0 2 95638 NIGERIA

 21 17ILUPEJU ACHIEVERS  4 05-2021404 B2116499  4-3 0 0 75638 NIGERIA

 13 12LAGOS IDEAL  4 11-2020404 B2117714  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA

 57 54Ikeja Unique  4 05-2021404 B2119997  3-10 0 0 135638 NIGERIA

 32 25Lagos Apex  4 05-2021404 B2119998  7-9 0 2 145638 NIGERIA

 0 18Ede Mapo  6 12-2020404 B2120000 -18-18 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 40 30Ikeja Platinum  4 04-2021404 B2120186  10 0 0 2 85638 NIGERIA

 12 15Agidingbi  4 12-2020404 B2120274 -3-6 0 0 35638 NIGERIA

 15 15Ifako-Ijaiye  4 05-2021404 B2120357  0-2 0 0 25638 NIGERIA

 35 34Osun New Era  4 05-2021404 B2122759  1-3 0 0 45638 NIGERIA

 15 14Lagos Integrity  4 01-2021404 B2123545  1-2 0 0 35638 NIGERIA

 26 20Ede Royal  4 05-2021404 B2123546  6-4 0 0 105638 NIGERIA

 15 16Ogbomoso Ajilete  4 05-2021404 B2124170 -1-1 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 15 26Osogbo Central  4 05-2021404 B2125392 -11-25 1 0 135638 NIGERIA

 20 20Offa Unity  4 03-2021404 B2125435  0-8 0 1 75638 NIGERIA

 4 16Lagos Royal Icon  4 04-2021404 B2126539 -12-12 0 0 05638 NIGERIA
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 20 12Ido  4 03-2021404 B2126540  8 0 0 0 85638 NIGERIA

 0 16Lagos GRA Gallant  6 12-2020404 B2126743 -16-17 0 0 15638 NIGERIA

 16 10IKEJA LASUTH  4 05-2021404 B2127208  6-2 0 0 85638 NIGERIA

 45 30Ikeja Dynamic  4 05-2021404 B2128839  15 0 0 0 155638 NIGERIA

 0 13Ede Icons  6 02-2021404 B2128853 -13-13 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 20 16Ikeja Centennial  4 05-2021404 B2129172  4-3 0 1 65638 NIGERIA

 28 28Ado Ekiti Centennial  4 12-2020404 B2129631  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 0 10Lagos Supreme  6 12-2020404 B2130421 -10-10 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 13 13Ilesa Centennial  4 01-2021404 B2131171  0-2 0 0 25638 NIGERIA

 10 18Iyin Royal  4 12-2020404 B2132367 -8-10 0 0 25638 NIGERIA

 38 21Ikeja Aviation  4 01-2021404 B2133731  17-8 0 0 255638 NIGERIA

 35 31Ikeja D Renaissance  4 09-2020404 B2133749  4-1 0 0 55638 NIGERIA

 33 21Ikeja Crystal  4 03-2021404 B2134248  12-4 0 0 165638 NIGERIA

 20 20Iwo Central  4 12-2020404 B2134263  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 39 31Lagos Mainland Legacy  4 05-2021404 B2134623  8-3 0 0 115638 NIGERIA

 20 20Ota Bells Icon  4 12-2020404 B2136023  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 34 32Lagos Eminent  4 02-2021404 B2136047  2-12 0 0 145638 NIGERIA

 30 26Ikeja Exclusive  4 04-2021404 B2136149  4-4 0 1 75638 NIGERIA

 15 21Ogbomoso Crown  4 05-2021404 B2136286 -6-7 0 0 15638 NIGERIA

 31 25Lagos Eminent Golden  4 05-2021404 B2136385  6-1 0 0 75638 NIGERIA

 12 21Ogbomoso City  4 05-2021404 B2137325 -9-11 1 0 15638 NIGERIA

 0 20Ife Dynamics  6 12-2020404 B2138677 -20-28 0 7 15638 NIGERIA

 25 23Magboro Unique  4 05-2021404 B2141234  2-2 0 0 45638 NIGERIA

 7 20Ibadan Exclusive  4 03-2021404 B2141251 -13-13 0 0 05638 NIGERIA

 25 20Maryland Royal  4 05-2021404 B2141256  5-12 0 0 175638 NIGERIA

 21 20Ikeja Harmony  4 05-2021404 B2141286  1-5 0 0 65638 NIGERIA

 28 22Lagos Regal  4 05-2021404 B2141637  6-8 0 0 145638 NIGERIA

 21 20Ilorin Royal  4 05-2021404 B2141660  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA

 22 24Ikeja Onyx  4 01-2021404 B2141804 -2-10 0 0 85638 NIGERIA

 31 0Lagos Metropolitan  4 05-2021404 B2142051  31-5 0 0 365638 NIGERIA

 25 0Ilobu Platinum  4 01-2021404 B2142109  25-5 0 0 305638 NIGERIA

 29 0Eko Prestigious  4 04-2021404 B2142110  29 0 0 0 295638 NIGERIA

 40 0Lagos Imperial  4 05-2021404 B2143058  40 0 0 0 405638 NIGERIA

 20 0Ife Royale  4 12-2020404 B2143792  20 0 0 0 205638 NIGERIA

 39 0Lagos Grandeur  4 04-2021404 B2143793  39 0 0 0 395638 NIGERIA

 27 0Osun Classic  4 05-2021404 B2143794  27-1 0 0 285638 NIGERIA

 29 0Lagos New Emerald  4 05-2021404 B2143812  29 0 0 0 295638 NIGERIA

 25 0Lagos Ultimate  4 05-2021404 B2143814  25 0 0 0 255638 NIGERIA

 20 0Lagos Heritage  4 12-2020404 B2143828  20 0 0 0 205638 NIGERIA

 25 0Ilupeju D Exclusive  4 05-2021404 B2143910  25-1 0 0 265638 NIGERIA
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 24 0Lagos Classic  4 05-2021404 B2143911  24 0 0 0 245638 NIGERIA

 24 0Lagos Excellence  4 05-2021404 B2143912  24-2 0 0 265638 NIGERIA

 20 0Ekiti State University  4 03-2021404 B2144756  20-5 0 0 255638 NIGERIA

 21 0Lagos Priceless  5 04-2021404 B2145981  21 0 0 0 215638 NIGERIA

 20 0Lagos Pacific  5 05-2021404 B2145982  20 0 0 0 205638 NIGERIA

 20 0Osun Esteem  5 05-2021404 B2145992  20 0 0 0 205638 NIGERIA

 20 0Lagos Esteem  5 05-2021404 B2146262  20 0 0 0 205638 NIGERIA

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  16  2  375  2,164 1,626  895  538 87
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 404 B2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoIKEJA ELITE 12-2020107499

Good StandingIKEJA ELITE 01-2021107499

Status QuoEde Mapo 12-2020120000

CancelledEde Mapo 02-2021120000

Status QuoIfako-Ijaiye 12-2020120357

Good StandingIfako-Ijaiye 02-2021120357

Status QuoEde Royal 12-2020123546

Good StandingEde Royal 01-2021123546

Status QuoLagos Royal Icon 12-2020126539

Good StandingLagos Royal Icon 02-2021126539

Status QuoLagos GRA Gallant 12-2020126743

CancelledLagos GRA Gallant 02-2021126743

Status QuoEde Icons 12-2020128853

CancelledEde Icons 02-2021128853

Status QuoAdo Ekiti Centennial 12-2020129631

Good StandingAdo Ekiti Centennial 02-2021129631

Status QuoLagos Supreme 12-2020130421

CancelledLagos Supreme 02-2021130421
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Status QuoIyin Royal 12-2020132367

Good StandingIyin Royal 02-2021132367

Status QuoIwo Central 12-2020134263

Good StandingIwo Central 02-2021134263

Status QuoOta Bells Icon 12-2020136023

Good StandingOta Bells Icon 02-2021136023

Status QuoOgbomoso Crown 12-2020136286

Good StandingOgbomoso Crown 01-2021136286

Status QuoIfe Dynamics 12-2020138677

CancelledIfe Dynamics 02-2021138677

Good StandingIbadan Exclusive 09-2020141251

Status QuoIbadan Exclusive 12-2020141251

Good StandingIbadan Exclusive 02-2021141251

Good StandingIkeja Harmony 09-2020141286

Good StandingLagos Regal 09-2020141637

Good StandingIlorin Royal 09-2020141660

Good StandingIkeja Onyx 09-2020141804

Newly CharteredLagos Metropolitan 07-2020142051

Good StandingLagos Metropolitan 10-2020142051

Newly CharteredIlobu Platinum 08-2020142109
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Good StandingIlobu Platinum 11-2020142109

Newly CharteredEko Prestigious 07-2020142110

Good StandingEko Prestigious 10-2020142110

Newly CharteredLagos Imperial 10-2020143058

Good StandingLagos Imperial 01-2021143058

Newly CharteredIfe Royale 12-2020143792

Good StandingIfe Royale 03-2021143792

Newly CharteredLagos Grandeur 12-2020143793

Good StandingLagos Grandeur 03-2021143793

Newly CharteredOsun Classic 12-2020143794

Good StandingOsun Classic 03-2021143794

Newly CharteredLagos New Emerald 12-2020143812

Good StandingLagos New Emerald 03-2021143812

Newly CharteredLagos Ultimate 12-2020143814

Good StandingLagos Ultimate 03-2021143814

Newly CharteredLagos Heritage 12-2020143828

Good StandingLagos Heritage 03-2021143828

Newly CharteredIlupeju D Exclusive 12-2020143910

Good StandingIlupeju D Exclusive 03-2021143910

Newly CharteredLagos Classic 12-2020143911
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Good StandingLagos Classic 03-2021143911

Newly CharteredLagos Excellence 12-2020143912

Good StandingLagos Excellence 03-2021143912

Newly CharteredEkiti State University 12-2020144756

Good StandingEkiti State University 03-2021144756

Newly CharteredLagos Priceless 05-2021145981

Newly CharteredLagos Pacific 05-2021145982

Newly CharteredOsun Esteem 05-2021145992

Newly CharteredLagos Esteem 05-2021146262
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